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ALBERTA

Alexandra Junior High School Medicine Hat AB Mark McClain mark.mcclain@sd76.ab.ca

Athletic Excellence HCSA
(Christ the King/Notre Dame/St Benedict)

Leduc AB Denis Cote denis.cote@starcatholic.ab.ca

CCSB
Bishop O'Bryne High School Calgary AB Kurt Luttmerding kurt.luttmerding@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB
Notre Dame High School Calgary AB Mark Fioretti Mark.fioretti@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB  
Holy Cross Junior High School Calgary AB John Antenucci John.antenucci@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB  
St. Bonaventure Junior High School Calgary AB Mike Morrison Mike.morrison@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB  
St. Helena Junior High School Calgary AB Gord MacDonald gord.macdonald@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB  
Cardinal Newman Calgary AB Trevor Sorge trevor.sorge@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB  
St. Ambrose Calgary AB Jason Villeneuve jason.villeneuve@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB 
St. Rose of Lima School Calgary AB Rob Moser rob.moser@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB 
St. Gregory School Calgary AB Mark MacIssac mark.macissac@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB 
Monsignor Smith School Calgary AB Jim Moroney jim.moroney@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB 
St. Jean Brebeuf Calgary AB Darren Kuprash darren.kuprash@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB 
St James Calgary AB Bill Robinson Bill.Robinson@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB 
St Timothy Cochrane AB Rhett Larsen rhett.larsen@ccsd.ab.ca

CCSB 
St Boniface Calgary AB Norm Nicolet norm.nicolet@cssd.ab.ca

CCSB 
St Joan of Arc Calgary AB Tony Dalcin tony.dalcin@cssd.ab.ca

Clearview Public Hockey Academy Stettler AB Don Falkenberg dfalk@telusplanet.net  

FSD 38
Blackie School Blackie AB Brian Erickson ericksonb@fsd38.ab.ca

FSD 38
Highwood High School High River AB Curtis Colfer colferc@fsd38.ab.ca

FSD 38
Oilfields High School Black Diamond AB Chet Musgrove musgrovec@fsd38.ab.ca

FSD 38
Okotoks Junior High School Okotoks AB Dale Roth rothd@fsd38.ab.ca

FSD 38
Senator Riley School High River AB Norm Nicolette nicoletten@fsd38.ab.ca

HW Pickup School Drayton Valley AB Larry Moberg lmoberg@wrsd.ca

George McDougall High School Airdrie AB Tim Masse tmasse@rockyview.ab.ca

Kitscoty Junior Senior High School Kitscoty AB Neil Williams nswillia@telusplanet.net  

Parkland Hockey Academy Spruce Grove AB Barry Medori bmedori@psd70.ab.ca 

Ross Sheppard High School Edmonton AB Karl MacPhee karl.macphee@epsb.ca

Springbank Community High School Calgary AB Ioan Matthews imatthews@rockyview.ab.ca 

Bentley School Bentley AB Lane Moore lmoore@wolfcreek.ab.ca

JC Charyk School Hanna AB Tim Martin Tim.Martin@plrd.ab.ca

Percy Baxter School Whitecourt AB Wade Newbury wawan@telus.net
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St. Francis Jr. High School Lethbridge AB Chad Kletzel chad.kletzel@holyspirit.ab.ca


